salesianos

PUERTOLLANO

CURSO

Direccion Pedagdgica

Coordinaciéon FP
Pastoral

GB1
GB1
FPB2

GM1A
GM1B
GM1C
GM1D
GM2A
GMZ2B
GM2C
GM2D

GS1A
GS1B
GS2A
GS2B

TUTOR

Emilio José Lopez
Julidn Montesinos
Javier Vicente

Enrigue Romero
José Javier Alcaide
José Adrian Cortés

Mar Avila

José Angel Carlos
Agustin Morena
Maribel Gonzalez
Vicente Vallejo
Javier Molina
Rubén Moreno
José Carlos Romero

Pedro Luis Cepas

Francisco Gijén Bonales

Julia Arroyo
Javier Alises

Antonio Gémez Ortiz
Antonio Olivencia Lara

José Amador Prieto
Juan Carlos Ibarra

Juan de la Cruz Ferndndez

Marcelino Anduita
Prudencio Castillo

SE ACONSEJA CONCERTAR LOS ENCUENTROS CON ANTELACION

HORARIO DE ATENCION

DIA
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HORA

9:00-11:00
9:30-10:25
12:30-14:30

9:30-10:25
13:35-14:30
11:45-12:40

9:30-10:25
12:40-13:35
11:45-12:40
10:25-11:20
12:40-13:35
12:40-13:35
10:25-11:20

9:30-10:25

10:25-11:20
12:40-13:35
12:40-13:35
10:25-11:20

11:45-12:40
13:35-14:30
10:25-11:20
19:00-21:00
11:45-12:40
10:25-11:20
10:25-11:20
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